Mason Rudolph Championship

Vanderbilt Legends Club
Franklin, TN

Mason Rudolph Tees - South

Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 25

Team

Georgia Southern
Oklahoma

Middle Tennessee St.
Davidson College
Memphis

College of Charleston
Mississippi

South Carolina
Vanderbilt

Belmont

Samford

Akron

Georgia State
Western Carolina

284
285
285
288
288
289
290
291
292
293
293
293
301
306

Scores

+1
+1
+4
+4
+5
+6
+7
+8
+9
+9
+9
+17
+22
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Start

Finish
T
T1
T
T
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5

T11
T
T
T11
T
T
T11
T
T
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38

T38

Player

Joe David

Charlie Saxon
Scott Wolfes
Richard Fountain
John Duke Hudson
Hunter Green
Trey DelGreco
Lewis Gruber
Jack Belote
Charlie Martin
Casey O'Toole
Alex Ellis

Charlie Bull

Tyler Gruca
Lucas Armstrong
Michael Gellerman
Dykes Harbin
Wesley Bryan
John Skeadas
Carson Ward
Paul Sansom
Brett Patterson
Michael Schoolcraft
Adam Hofmann
Cory Gaylord
Jonathan Fly
William Catanzaro
Neil Gowan
Cameron Simmons
Ben Fogler *

Ben Simpson
Elliott Wickenden
Tom Brown

Billy Brozovich
Riley Pumphrey
Abraham Ancer
Sam Echikson
Ryan Mason
Drew Aimone
Charlie Ewing *
Jack Walsh

J.T. Poston
Andrew Cho
Caulder Moore

Hunter Stewart

Mason Rudolph Championship

Vanderbilt Legends Club
Franklin, TN
Mason Rudolph Tees - South
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 25

Team

Mississippi
Oklahoma

Georgia Southern
Davidson College
College of Charleston
Middle Tennessee St.
Vanderbilt

Georgia Southern
Memphis

Georgia Southern
Samford

College of Charleston
Akron

Georgia State

Middle Tennessee St.
Oklahoma

South Carolina

South Carolina
Davidson College
Belmont

Middle Tennessee St.
Middle Tennessee St.
Oklahoma

Vanderbilt

Memphis

Memphis

Samford

College of Charleston
Akron

Vanderbilt

Belmont

Belmont

Mississippi
Mississippi
Oklahoma

Oklahoma

Davidson College
Akron

Samford

Vanderbilt

Western Carolina
Western Carolina
Middle Tennessee St.
South Carolina

Vanderbilt

69
69
69 ¢
69
70 ®
70 ®
70 ¢
70 ®
70 ®
70 ¢
71
71/
71 ®
71
71/
71 ®
71
71/
71 ®
72 F)
72 7
72 ®
72 F)
72 7
72 ®
72 F)
73 ®
73 F)
73 6
73 ®
73 F)
73 6
73 ®
73 F)
73 6
73 ®
73 F)
74
74 7
74 7
74
74 7
74 7
74

74 (F)

Scores
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Start

Finish
T38
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T66
T66
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T74
T74
T76
T76

78

Player

Alex Hoffman
Henry Smart
Scott Landreth
Gabe Hyde
Charlie Grace *
Mills Rendell *
Ted Moon

Blake Morris
Joe Lewis

Sean Kelly
Hayden Anderson
Jackson Taylor
Todd Eckstein
Erwan Vieilledent *
Clemens Dvorak
Davin White
Ryan Thornton
Will Snipes
Blaine Woodruff
Blake Olson
Sam Jandel *
Jared Cagle
Charlie Kilzer
Adam Sanders
Greg Bunner
Drew Guffey *
Chris Thurman *
Steve Lee

Seth Stuart

Bill Nabors
Matthew Turner
Damon Stephenson
Harry Whittle

Mason Rudolph Championship

Vanderbilt Legends Club
Franklin, TN
Mason Rudolph Tees - South
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 25

Team

Memphis

College of Charleston
Akron

Samford
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt
Belmont
Mississippi
Mississippi

South Carolina
Georgia Southern
Davidson College
Davidson College
Memphis

Georgia State
Georgia State
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt

South Carolina
Georgia Southern
Georgia State
Georgia State
Western Carolina
Belmont

Western Carolina
Georgia Southern
Belmont
Memphis

College of Charleston
Samford

Western Carolina
Georgia State
Akron

74 7
75 ®)
75 F)
75 6
75 ®)
75 F)
75 6
75 ®)
75 F)
75 6
75 ®)
75 F)
75 6
76 )
76 )
76
76 )
76 )
76
76 )
78 )
78
79 ¢
79 ¢
79 ®
79 ¢
79 ¢
79 ®
80 ™
80 ¢
81 ¢/
81 ®
82 A

Scores
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+8
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+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
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+10
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Mason Rudolph Championship

Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN

Mason Rudolph Tees - South

Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 25

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 Georgia Southern 284 284
T Scott Wolfes (1) 69 69
T5 Charlie Martin (2) 70 70
T5 Lewis Gruber (4) 70 70
T47 Hayden Anderson (5) 75 75
T59 Blake Olson (3) 76 76
T2 Oklahoma 285 285
T Charlie Saxon (5) 69 69
T11 Michael Gellerman (4) 71 71
T20 Michael Schoolcraft (3) 72 72
T27 Abraham Ancer (1) 73 73
T27 Riley Pumphrey (2) 73 73
T2 Middle Tennessee St. 285 285
T5 Hunter Green (1) 70 70
T11 Lucas Armstrong (3) 71 71
T20 Brett Patterson (2) 72 72
T20 Paul Sansom (4) 72 72
T38 Andrew Cho (5) 74 74
T4 Davidson College 288 288
T Richard Fountain (1) 69 69
T11 John Skeadas (2) 71 71
T27 Sam Echikson (5) 73 73
T47 Todd Eckstein (3) 75 75
T47 Jackson Taylor (4) 75 75
T4 Memphis 288 288
T5 Jack Belote (2) 70 70
T20 Jonathan Fly (1) 72 72
T20 Cory Gaylord (3) 72 72
T38 Alex Hoffman (4) 74 74
T68 Steve Lee (5) 79 79
6 College of Charleston 289 289
T5 John Duke Hudson (3) 70 70
T Alex Ellis (4) 71 71
T27 Neil Gowan (1) 73 73
T47 Henry Smart (5) 75 75
T74 Seth Stuart (2) 80 80
7 Mississippi 290 290
T1 Joe David (1) 69 69
T27 Billy Brozovich (2) 73 73
T27 Tom Brown (5) 73 73
T47 Joe Lewis (3) 75 75
T47 Blake Morris (4) 75 75
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Team/Player (seed)

Wesley Bryan (1)
T11 Dykes Harbin (2) 71 71
T38 Caulder Moore (4) 74 74
T47 Sean Kelly (5) 75 75
T59 Blaine Woodruff (3) 76 76
- ||
T5 Trey DelGreco (1) 70 70
T20 Adam Hofmann (2) 72 72
T38 Hunter Stewart (4) 74 74
T59 Will Snipes (3) 76 76
T59 Ryan Thornton (5) 76 76
o ||
T20 Carson Ward (5) 72 72
T27 Elliott Wickenden (1) 73 73
T27 Ben Simpson (3) 73 73
T47 Ted Moon (2) 75 75
T68 Adam Sanders (4) 79 79
o e ||
T11 Casey O'Toole (4) 71 71
T27 William Catanzaro (5) 73 73
T38 Drew Aimone (3) 74 74
T47 Gabe Hyde (2) 75 75
T74 Bill Nabors (1) 80 80
o ||
T Charlie Bull (2) 71 71
T27 Cameron Simmons (1) 73 73
T38 Ryan Mason (4) 74 74
T47 Scott Landreth (3) 75 75
78 Harry Whittle (5) 82 82
T —
T11 Tyler Gruca (4) 71 71
T59 Davin White (1) 76 76
T59 Clemens Dvorak (2) 76 76
T66 Jared Cagle (5) 78 78
T76 Damon Stephenson (3) 81 81
e Westomcaraina T e
738 J.T. Poston (1) 74 74
T38 Jack Walsh (2) 74 74
T68 Greg Bunner (3) 79 79
T68 Charlie Kilzer (5) 79 79
T76 Matthew Turner (4) 81 81
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T27 Ben Fogler (Vanderbilt) 73 73
T38 Charlie Ewing (Vanderbilt) 74 74
T47 Charlie Grace (Vanderbilt) 75 75
T47 Mills Rendell (Vanderbilt) 75 75
T59 Erwan Vieilledent (Memphis) 76 76
T66 Sam Jandel (Georgia State ) 78 78
T68 Drew Guffey (Georgia Southern) 79 79
T68 Chris Thurman (Belmont ) 79 79
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Mason Rudolph Championship
Vandaﬁg;t;ga#gs Club

Mason Rudolph Tees - South
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 25

Average score per round

1 Mason Rudolph Tees - South 74.03 78

Total Average Scores
Mason Rudolph Tees - South 74.03 78

Vanderbilt Legends Club: Mason Rudolph Tees - South

double _ double average

ar
1 4| 414 18 | 54 6 10 4] 465 +0.53
+0.

2 | 4| 467 248 25 3 4| 467 0.37
4| 427 +0.35

1 13 | 47 17 1
SI[ 3] 1% 12| 4| 467 +0.32
4 4| 416 8 [ 47 21 2 B T )
5 [ 4 389 12 [ 51 15 16| 3| 201 +0.31
6| 5[ 590 10 | 45 21 2 4| 4| 416 +0.22
7 [ 4 458 7 [ a5 22 2 2 9| 3| 221 +0.19
8] 4| 427 5[a7][ 21 4 1 6] 5] 5% +0.19
17 7 101
9 [ 37 221 6| 53 18 1 Sl 0.13
13| 3| 184 +0.10

10 [ 4 [ 465 6 | 40 21 9 2

3| 3| 196 +0.08
11 3 [ 166 12 [ 59 7 =T 51 306
12 [ 4 [ a67 5 [ 47 22 4 =T 21 389 007
13 [ 3 [ 184 8 [ 55 14 1 15| 4| 424 +0.03
14| 5| 517 1 18 || 43 12 3 1 141 5[ 517 +0.01
15 | 4| 424 15 [ 49 [ 11 3 ] 3| 166 -0.06
1| 4| 414 2015

16 [ 3 [ 201 9 [ 41 23 5

17 5[ 576 8| 53 16 1

18 [ 5 [ 522 12 [ 57 3 5 1
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Mason Rudolph Championship
Vanderbilt Legends Club
Franklin, TN
Mason Rudolph Tees - South
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 25

Round 1

hole par yards reI:t\i/\Zigepar
101 4| 465 +0.53
4| 467 +0.37

2 | 227 +0.35

2 2 | 467 +0.32
4| 458 +0.32

o1 31 201 +0.31
21 41 216 +0.22
o 3 221 +0.19
61 51 59 +0.19
71 51 576 +0.13
31 3| 182 +0.10
31 3 19 +0.08
81 51 522 +0.06
51 2 389 +0.04
51 21 222 +0.03
21 51 517 +0.01
11| 3| 166 -0.06
11 4| 414 -0.15
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Mason Rudolph Championship

Vanderbilt Legends Club
Franklin, TN

Mason Rudolph Tees - South
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 25
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1] a4 a4 | 18 | 54 6
2[4 [ 467 2 a8 25 3
3 3 19 13 a7 17 1
4 4 416 gl a7 21 2
5[ 4 389 12 [ 51 15
6 5/ 590 10 a5 21 2
7 [ 4 458 745 22 2 2
8 [ 4| a27 547 21 4 1
9 3 221 653 18 1
10| 4 465 640 21 9 2
1] 3 [ 166 12 [ 59 7
12 4| 467 547 22 4
13 3| 184 855 14 1
14 [ 5[ 517 1 18 [a3[ 12 31
15| 4| 424 15 a9 11 3
16 3| 201 9a1][ 23 5
17 5| 576 853 16 1
18 5| 522 12 || 57 3 5 1
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Round 2

Blake Morris

Blaine Woodruff

Ryan Thornton

1 Mason Rudolph Tees - South | 8:00 | 1 Mississippi South Carolina Vanderbilt
R . Joe Lewis Sean Kelly Will Snipes
2 |Mason Rudolph Tees - South| 8:09 | 1 Mississippi South Carolina Vanderbilt
. Tom Brown Caulder Moore Hunter Stewart
3 |Mason Rudolph Tees - South| 8:18 | 1 Mississippi South Carolina Vanderbilt
R . Billy Brozovich Dykes Harbin Adam Hofmann
4 |Mason Rudolph Tees - South| 8:27 | 1 Mississippi South Carolina Vanderbilt
R . Joe David Wesley Bryan Trey DelGreco
5 |Mason Rudolph Tees - South [ 8:36 | 1 Mississippi South Carolina Vanderbilt
_ . Jackson Taylor Steve Lee Seth Stuart
6 |Mason Rudolph Tees - South| 8:45 | 1 Davidson College Memphis College of Charleston
_ . Todd Eckstein Alex Hoffman Henry Smart
7 |Mason Rudolph Tees - South| 8:54 | 1 Davidson College Memphis College of Charleston
R . Sam Echikson Cory Gaylord Neil Gowan
8 |Mason Rudolph Tees - South| 9:03 | 1 Davidson College Memphis College of Charleston
_ . John Skeadas Jonathan Fly Alex Ellis
9 |Mason Rudolph Tees - South| 9:12 | 1 Davidson College Memphis College of Charleston
. Richard Fountain Jack Belote John Duke Hudson
10 [Mason Rudolph Tees - South | 9:21 | 1 Davidson College Memphis College of Charleston
R . Blake Olson Riley Pumphrey Andrew Cho
11 |Mason Rudolph Tees - South| 9:30 | 1 Georgia Southern Oklahoma Middle Tennessee St.
; . Hayden Anderson Abraham Ancer Paul Sansom
12 [Mason Rudolph Tees - South | 9:39 | 1 Georgia Southern Oklahoma Middle Tennessee St.
. Lewis Gruber Michael Schoolcraft | Brett Patterson
13 [Mason Rudolph Tees - South | 9:48 | 1 Georgia Southern Oklahoma Middle Tennessee St.
R . Charlie Martin Michael Gellerman | Lucas Armstrong
14 |Mason Rudolph Tees - South| 9:57 | 1 Georgia Southern Oklahoma Middle Tennessee St.
. Scott Wolfes Charlie Saxon Hunter Green
15 [Mason Rudolph Tees - South |10:06 | 1 Georgia Southern Oklahoma Middle Tennessee St.
16 |Mason Rudolph Tees - South | 8:04 | 10 Adam Sanders Bill Nabors Harry Whittle
Belmont Samford Akron
17 |Mason Rudolph Tees - South | 8:13 | 10 Ted Moon Gabe Hyde Scott Landreth
Belmont Samford Akron
18 |Mason Rudolph Tees - South | 8:22 | 10 Ben Simpson Drew Aimone Ryan Mason
Belmont Samford Akron
19 |Mason Rudolph Tees - South | 8:31 | 10 Elliott Wickenden | William Catanzaro |Cameron Simmons
Belmont Samford Akron
20 |Mason Rudolph Tees - South | 8:40 | 10 Carson Ward Casey O'Toole Charlie Bull
Belmont Samford Akron
_ . Damon Stephenson Matthew Turner Ben Fogler
21 |Mason Rudolph Tees - South | 8:58 | 10 Georgia State Western Carolina Vanderbilt
_ . Jared Cagle Charlie Kilzer Charlie Ewing
22 |Mason Rudolph Tees - South | 9:07 | 10 Georgia State Western Carolina Vanderbilt
R . Clemens Dvorak Greg Bunner Mills Rendell
23 |Mason Rudolph Tees - South | 9:16 | 10 Georgia State Western Carolina Vanderbilt
. Davin White Jack Walsh Charlie Grace
24 Mason Rudolph Tees - South | 9:25 | 10 Georgia State Western Carolina Vanderbilt
R . Tyler Gruca J.T. Poston Erwan Vieilledent
25 |Mason Rudolph Tees - South | 9:34 | 10 Georgia State Western Carolina Memphis
26  |Mason Rudolph Tees - South | 9:43 | 10 Sam Jandel Chris Thurman Drew Guffey

Georgia State

Belmont

Georgia Southern




